

26 CS DJ 1080-19

SUBHASH CHANDER Vs. BRIJ MOHAN MISHRA

02.06.2026

Present : Plaintiff with Ld. Counsel.
Sh. Akbar Taj, Ld. Counsel for defendants
no.1 & 2 along with defendant no.2.
Sh. Varun Verma, Ld. Counsel for defendant
no.3.

1. It is submitted by Ld. Counsels for parties that the matter is pending before the Ld. Principal District & Sessions Judge, South East and is next listed for 08.07.2026.
2. Put up for DE **for 31.08.2026.**

(Bhavna Kalia)
DJ-01 (South East) Saket Court
New Delhi/02.06.2026 (vg)